:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9841798

Aug 29, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 307,556 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1492687 - 0.018702830 ETH®
47.54 USD

2 1492688 - 0.064792205 ETH®
164.71 USD

3 1492689 - 0.018735958 ETH®&®
47.63 USD

4 1492690 - 0.018864325 ETH®
47.95 USD

S 1492691 - 0.018740146 ETH®
47.64 USD

6 1492692 - 0.018836783 ETH®
47.88 USD

7 1492693 - 0.018737981 ETH®
47.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9841798
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/307556
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492687
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492688
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492689
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492690
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492691
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492692
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492693

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1492694

1492695

1492696

1492697

1492698

1492699

1492700

1492701

1492702

Validator Id

139767

Amount

0.018809107
47.81 USD

0.018823340
47.85 USD

0.018848227
47.91 USD

0.068967046
175.32 USD

0.018835366
47.88 USD

0.018770006
47.71 USD

0.018751937
47.67 USD

0.058941365
149.84 USD

0.018728111
47.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.045030380

114.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492694
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492695
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492696
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492697
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492698
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492699
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492700
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492701
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492702
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/139767

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



