

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9841798</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 29, 2024 · 10:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>307,556</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1492687</u>	- 0.018702830 ETH ⊘ 47.54 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1492688</u>	- 0.064792205 ETH ↔ 164.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1492689</u>	- 0.018735958 ETH ⊘ 47.63 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1492690</u>	- 0.018864325 ETH ⊘ 47.95 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1492691</u>	- 0.018740146 ETH ⊘ 47.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1492692</u>	- 0.018836783 ETH ⊘ 47.88 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1492693</u>	- 0.018737981 ETH ⊘ 47.63 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1492694</u>	- 0.018809107 ETH 🔗 47.81 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1492695</u>	- 0.018823340 ETH ③ 47.85 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1492696</u>	- 0.018848227 ETH ⊘ 47.91 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1492697</u>	- 0.068967046 ETH ⊘ 175.32 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1492698</u>	- 0.018835366 ETH ⊘ 47.88 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1492699</u>	- 0.018770006 ETH ⊘ 47.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1492700</u>	- 0.018751937 ETH ⊘ 47.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1492701</u>	- 0.058941365 ETH ⊘ 149.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1492702</u>	- 0.018728111 ETH 🐼 47.61 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	139767

+ 0.045030380 ETH ⊘ 114.47 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.